
Kyodai 2013  18./19.MAY  Rīga   D/U16 -66 kg
Competitors: 8
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1. DUINOVS Ņikita, LAT/Liepājas KSS
10

5. MEDVEDEV Vladislav, RUS/Альбатрос
0

2

3. ĒRGLIS Artūrs, LAT/Satori
7

7. PĻAVIŅŠ Edvards, LAT/V. Zeļonija DS
0

3

2. GERKENS Emīls, LAT/Kyodai
10

6. ŠIKŠNIUS Arnas, LTU/Kumikata
0

4

4. POROŠKOVS Andrejs, LAT/Lido
10

8. FEDOTOVS Oļegs, LAT/Jaunība
0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DUINOVS Ņikita, LAT/Liepājas KSS

GERKENS Emīls, LAT/Kyodai

MEDVEDEV Vladislav, RUS/Альбатрос

ŠIKŠNIUS Arnas, LTU/Kumikata

POROŠKOVS Andrejs, LAT/Lido

ĒRGLIS Artūrs, LAT/Satori

PĻAVIŅŠ Edvards, LAT/V. Zeļonija DS

FEDOTOVS Oļegs, LAT/Jaunība


